Advanced

Simple Past Tense All Sentence Types: Multi-Choice Quiz 6

Q5CCA6

Choose the option that fits Simple Past Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10) The research group

11)

12)

13)

14) Who

15) What

The biologists
A) observing

Globalization
A) reshaping

A team of engineers
A) design

Richard
A) establishing

Those who
A) attend

The historical event
A) didn't receiving

The legislative body
A) didn't approved

The community
A) didn't welcomed

The panel
A) didn't agrees

A) didn't uncovering

the scientist

A) did / demonstrating

the journalist

A) did / expose

the historian

A) did / interpreting

A) did / interviewed

A) did / discover

the scholars

the botanist

unusual behavior in the newly discovered species.

B) observe C) observes D) observed
economies around the world.
B) reshapes C) reshaped D) reshape
a groundbreaking renewable energy system.
B) designing C) designed D) designs

a successful startup focused on sustainable technology.

B) established C) establish D) establishes

the symposium last year witnessed groundbreaking discussions on Al ethics.
B) attended C) attending D) attends

widespread attention at the time.

B) didn't received C) didn't receives D) didn't receive

the controversial reform bill.

B) didn't approves C) didn't approving D) didn't approve

the proposed changes to the public space.

B) didn't welcome C) didn't welcoming D) didn't welcomes

on the next steps.

B) didn't agreeing C) didn't agree D) didn't agreed

any new information that could challenge the theory.

B) didn't uncover C) didn't uncovers D) didn't uncovered

the effectiveness of the new treatment?

B) did / demonstrated C) did / demonstrate D) did / demonstrates

the truth behind a government scandal?

B) did / exposing C) did / exposed D) did / exposes

the events of the war from a new perspective?
B) did / interpreted C)did /interpret D) did / interprets

for the study on social behavior?

B) did / interview C) did / interviewing D) did / interviews

about the endangered plant species?

B) did / discovered C) did / discovers D) did / discovering
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Answer Sheet (Q5CCAG6)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Simple Past Tense: All Sentence Types: Advanced Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 6

D) observed

C) reshaped

C) designed

B) established

B) attended

D) didn't receive

D) didn't approve

B) didn't welcome

C) didn't agree

B) didn't uncover

C) did / demonstrate

A) did / expose

C) did / interpret

B) did / interview

A) did / discover
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